
COMM AT SE COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 5
168.93 FT FOR POB, CONT W 161.56
FT, E 161.56 FT, S 297.33 FT TO 

LITTLE DONNA M
153 SW HOLLY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-5S-16-03390-024

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1516.00 1.00/

03/18/2026 robin 1.10 24,200 0 0 24,200
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3

177,663
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220,463
0

220,463
HX HB 51,411

169,052
220,463

0

222,258

1484/1302 2/09/2023 WD Q V 03 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROEHR LUDWIK JOSEPH

LITTLE DONNA M

1316/2231 6/06/2016 WD Q V 01 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER CADY

LUDWIK JOSEPH ROEHR
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000047364 New Residential C 150,000 06/01/2023

000047365 Storage Building 15,000 06/01/2023

2025HX Base Yr

153 SW HOLLY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,526 105.0000 117.60 179,458 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1380

BAS 1,380 100 2025 1,380 160,665

FCP 352 25 2025 88 10,246

FOP 60 30 2025 18 2,096

FOP 133 30 2025 40 4,657

1,925 1,526 177,663

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=80,10] W33 S5 W12 S27 E45 N32 $
FCP=[YR=2025;ORIG=19,10] E16 S22 W16 N22 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=35,10] E12 S5 W12 N5 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=47,42] E19 S7 W19 N7 $
.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 700.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 100 10,500

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,150.00 3,150.00 100 2024 2023 100 3,150

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 12 35 420.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2024 2023 100 3,150

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,800

18,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 24,200


